Miro
Karl
Toni
Alpar
Lassi
Antti
Atte
Balint
Atte
Juho
Marko
Amarildo
Kalle
Pasi
Patrik
Matti

Vantaa Ducks
Maattanen
Kilaots
Kankaanpaa
Szabo
Nurminen
Vallin

Kyrdla
Magyar
Rissanen
Kaunisto
Maattanen
Deliu
Kattelus
Hyvarinen
Ovaska
Suutari
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H%
48,5
43,9
43,4
59,6
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52,4
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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14,4
10,6
9,4
9,0
7,7
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3,4
2,1
1,7
1,3
0,5
0,5
0,2
0,0
0,0
0,0



